
LAST UPDATED

7 OCTOBER 2013

MALAYSIAN 

COMPUTING 

COMPETITION 

2013

OFFICIAL RESULTS

PREPARED BY

DR. ONG SHIEN JIN, PRESIDENT, MIPS

M. SUHAIMI RAMLY, SECRETARY, MIPS

mcc-info@googlegroups.com



MALAYSIAN COMPUTING COMPETITION 2013

INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS
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IVAN LAU PENG HUI TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

LIM WEI XIAN SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

TAN SEE YEE KOLEJ YAYASAN UEM

ANZO TEH ZHAO YANG SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

KHONG YI KYE SMJK SIN MIN

STANLEY CHEAH PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

SEAN GEE ZHING SMJK YOK BIN

THEAM WING CHUN SMJK SIN MIN

PERFECT SCORERS

SULUNG

MUDA

BONGSU
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CHEAH JUN YITT SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

CHIN WEE HAU TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

IVAN LAU PENG HUI TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

LIM WEI XIAN SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

LIM WEI YI TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

LIM WOO SHAUN SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

ONG YI CHAO KOLEJ YAYASAN UEM

TAN KAI REN SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

TAN SEE YEE KOLEJ YAYASAN UEM

CHIA XIN LIANG CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

HOW JIA QI HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

JONG CHEE YIE TAYLOR'S UNIVERSITY LAKESIDE CAMPUS

KOH JIA JUN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LEE VIC SON SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

LIM YU JUN SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

MEGAT HAKIMI NAFIS MEGAT KAMIL AZMI KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

MUHAMAD FAIZ SAFWAN BIN ALI OSMAN DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, CENTRE FOR 

FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

NG YEE LIN SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

SER CHIN SIANG SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

TAN CHEN CHAO SMJK JIT SIN

WANG RUIHAO HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

WONG JING ZHUNG SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

WONG WEN JIAN TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

YEAP JIA WEI TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

AHMAD SAFIUDDIN BIN AHMAD FAKHRI DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, CENTRE FOR 

FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

ANTHONEO JAY AUGUSTINE KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

CHONG BENG WEI SMJK KEAT HWA

CHUA ZHI HAO SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

ERIC YII YUEN ING TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

FARAH AMIRAH BINTI HASHIM DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, CENTRE FOR 

FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

HANG JIA YANG SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

HENG TICK WEI SMJK JIT SIN

HO JING QIAN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LEE BRYAN SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

LIM WEI KEITH SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

LIOW TING CHEW SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

LOH ENG CHUEN SMJK KEAT HWA

LOH JIAN KIT SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

MOHAMAD HILMI FARIS BIN AZAHARI KOLEJ MARA KUALA NERANG

SULUNG CATEGORY

BRONZE MEDAL

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL
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MOHD AZIM MOHAMMAD KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

MOW WEI LOON HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

MUHAMAD IZZAT SYAMIL BIN NAZIR DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, CENTRE FOR 

FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

NG KAM WHO SMK ST. MICHAEL, IPOH

OOI LIM SEONG LIANG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

TAN PING YUAN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

TEE ZUEN WAY SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

TEH JIA WEI SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

TING LE WEI SMJK KEAT HWA

ABDULLAH AL-MUBARAK MOHAMMAD KAZMIN KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

ADIBA ABD. AZIZ KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

ADLAN ARIF BIN ZAKARIA DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, CENTRE FOR 

FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

AMIRAH FATIN HALIAS KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

ANG KE XIN SMJK KEAT HWA

AZIZUL HAKIM BIN NOOR HADI KOLEJ MARA KUALA NERANG

BRIAN KHOR JIA JIUNN TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

CHEE TENG KAI SMJK KEAT HWA

CHOI JIA HERNG SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

CHONG XIAO JING SMK ST. MICHAEL, IPOH

CHOW CHIN HWA TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

EU CHUAN JIE SMJK KEAT HWA

GAN XU YANG SMJK JIT SIN

HSIEH YU HANG SMJK JIT SIN

KHADIJAH NAJWA KAMARON KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

LEE WIN ZIE HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LIM JAY CHING SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

LOO XUYAN SMJK JIT SIN

LOW JIN HUI SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

MOHAMAD AZAMUDDEN BIN MOHD ADNAN KOLEJ MARA KUALA NERANG

MOHAMMAD ALIF AKMAL BIN ZULKIFLI KOLEJ MARA KUALA NERANG

MOHD ZAFRAN BIN ZAINAL RASHID KOLEJ MARA KUALA NERANG

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUNNAS SHAHRUL AZMAN KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

NARESH A/L SALVARAJ TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

NUR AZWIN OSMAN KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN

ONG EIK REN TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

ONG JUN KAI SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

ONG ZHI KUAN SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL)

OOI CHIA SHIN SMJK KEAT HWA

PUI WEI SENG TAYLOR'S UNIVERSITY LAKESIDE CAMPUS

PUTERI ZULAIHA BINTI ABDUL SAAT DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND 

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, CENTRE FOR 

FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM

TAN SHUEN YEW SMJK HENG EE

TEE ZHAO MING VICTOR SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

VIVIAN WONG KAH ONG TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA

WONG CHIN FONG SMJK KEAT HWA

HONORABLE MENTION
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AHMAD FIKRI BIN AIDIL ADHA MRSM TRANSKRIAN

AINA SORAYA BINTI AZHAR SMK AMINUDDIN BAKI, KUALA LUMPUR

ANG YI FANG SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

ANZO TEH ZHAO YANG SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

CHAN JER YONG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

CHENG YI CHEN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

CHEW JIE HENG PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

CHIA BIING HANN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

CH'NG TZE YU SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

KHONG YI KYE SMJK SIN MIN

LEE KIAN BOON SMK USJ 12 

LEE WAI HOON MRSM TRANSKRIAN

LEE WEN HUI CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LEW CHEN CHANG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LIM JIAN LIANG SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

LIM KAH JUN SMJK KEAT HWA

MOHAMAD LUQMAN BIN HADAS @ HADIS SBP INTEGRASI SABAK BERNAM

MUHD NABIL FARHAN B. ABDUL RAZAK MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NG JIA JEN SM SAINS SELANGOR

NUR AZREEN IZZATY BINTI MOHD NIZAM SMK AMINUDDIN BAKI, KUALA LUMPUR

RAIH SALSABILA SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

RAJA AMIRUL MUHAIMIN BIN RAJA ABD AZIZ MRSM TRANSKRIAN

RESHIDRAN A/L NAHENTHARA RAJ PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

SIOW JIA CHENG SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

STANLEY CHEAH PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

TAN ZI FAN SMK SERI BINTANG SELATAN

TOU DA HUI SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

YEE XIN EN SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

ABDUL MUSADDIQ BIN HAZIZAN MRSM MUKAH

AHMAD FADHLIBIN SHARIZAL MRSM TRANSKRIAN

CHAN KOK AIK HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

CHEAM JING EIN SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

CHONG ONN KEAT SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

FARAH ALYA BT AMINUDDIN MRSM GEMENCHEH

FARID NAJMI BIN ROSLI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

GAN WEN QI ASIA PACIFIC SMART SCHOOL

HAZIQ BIN ABU HASAN SAZILI PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

ISAAC TAN GUAN MING PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

KEVIN YEAP CHEN KENG SMK USJ 12 

KHOO ZI XIAN SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

LANG WEI PEI CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LAW WEN XUAN PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

LEE TING SHENG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LEONG DICKSON MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

LER JUN KEAT SMK USJ 12 

LIM YE ANG SMJK SIN MIN

LIM YEN TING HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

MUDA CATEGORY
GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL
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LOUIS ONG BING HAO SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

MOHAMED HARYZ IZZUDIN BIN MOHAMED RAFY SMK USJ 12 

MOHD NAZRI SYAH BIN SANI MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAIMIN BIN BADARISAM MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN ABU SOPIAN MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD ATIFF ZAKWAN BIN MOHD ARIFFIN SBP INTEGRASI SABAK BERNAM

MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN MUHAMMAD AZHAR MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN RAHMAT MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

MUHAMMAD HAIRIE IZWAN BIN SHAHUDDIN MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN ABDUL HALIM SMK USJ 12 

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN OMAR MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NADZIR AKIF BIN DZULKIFLI MRSM PENDANG

NG KAH YEAN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

NG KAI QIN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

NG WEE SHEN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

NUR ALIAH BINTI HUSAIMI MRSM PONTIAN

NUR FATIHAH ATHIRA BINTI MUHAMAD KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA

ONG CHIEN SERN SMJK KEAT HWA

ONG SHENG XUN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

OO JIAN HUA SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

SITI QARIYAH BINTI ISMAIL MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

SURIYA A/L MUTHUKUMAR MRSM TRANSKRIAN

SYED AHMAD NUQMAN BIN SYED AHMADALI IDRUS SMK USJ 12 

TAN KE YI HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

TAN TUN JIAN SMJK SIN MIN

TAN YING FEI MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

TEOH JACK YANG SMJK SIN MIN

THE BOON JIE SMJK SIN MIN

VINTON WONG HSIEN LOONG SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

WILSON TAN WEI HIAN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

WONG HONG PEI PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

WOO YING ZHENG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

YONG ZHENG XIN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

ZANE HAN KAI LIANG SMK USJ 12 

ADZIRAH BTABDUL RAHMAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

AHMAD AMIRUL HAKIM BIN MOHD HAMID MRSM LANGKAWI

AHMAD FAISOL B SUHAIMI MRSM PDRM KULIM

AINA MARDHIAH BT MOHD ASRI MRSM GEMENCHEH

ALAUDDIN BIN AZIZAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

ALIFAH NAFISAH BINTI RASHIDI MRSM GEMENCHEH

ALVIN CH'NG TZYY HAO SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

ALYSHA RAVENDRAN SMK USJ 12 

AMANINA HUDA BT SABARUDDIN MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

ANG SHEONG YEE SMJK SIN MIN

ARTHUR LIM JUN MING SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

AWALUDDIN BIN ALIMUDIN MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

AYU NURAIN NABILA BINTI ANUAR MRSM PONTIAN

BADRUDDIN BIN MARUDIN MRSM PDRM KULIM

BRIAN GOH JIA SHENG SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

BRYAN FOONG JIA MING KUEN CHENG HIGH SCHOOL

CHANG CHUN YU CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

EWE ZU LIN SMJK SIN MIN

FATIMAH YASMIN BT WAN MOHD GHAZALLI SMK BANDAR BARU BANGI

HANA NADIA BT ZAHRI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

HAZIQ MUQRI BIN NAWAWI MRSM PENDANG

HIFZHUDDIN HAFIZ BIN AKMAD MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

INDERJIT KAUR PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

BRONZE MEDAL
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IRFAN AIMAN BIN ABD WAHID MRSM TRANSKRIAN

KHAIRIL HUSNI AZRI BIN MOHD HASHIM KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA

KHAIRUN NISA  BT SOHAIRI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

KOAY HONG VIN SMJK KEAT HWA

KOR YU BOON HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

KUAN MENG XIAN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LEE CHIA MIN SMJK KEAT HWA

LEE LOONG KUAN SMK SEAFIELD

LEONG ZHUAN KEE MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

LIEDING BIN ABDUL MUTALIB MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

LIEW XUAN-ZI, AMOS SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

LIM BENG LIN PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

LIM JI HONG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LIN ZI KHANG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

LOW LIP NGHEE SMJK SIN MIN

MOHAMAD FATHUL SYAHMI BIN SAMSUTAPA MRSM BALIK PULAU

MOHAMMAD AFIQ ISKANDAR BIN ISMAIL SBP INTEGRASI SABAK BERNAM

MOHAMMAD ASRI BIN MOHAMMAD SABRI MRSM PDRM KULIM

MOHAMMAD AZAMUDDIN BIN MOHD RONI MRSM LANGKAWI

MOHAMMAD NUKMAN BIN MOHAMMAD NORDIN PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

MOHD NOR AIZIEQ BIN MOHD RODZI MRSM SERTING

MUHAMAD ARIF BIN ABDUL MUTALIB MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMAD NAZIRUL HAQIM BIN MOHD HARITH MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD AFIF ZAKWAN BIN ZAILI MRSM BALIK PULAU

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN ADNAN MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD DANIEL BIN MOHAMED BASRI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN PUTRA BIN ZAINUDIN MRSM GEMENCHEH

MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN LOKMAN SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

MUHAMMAD HIDAYAT B. MOHD SURA MRSM TRANSKRIAN

MUHAMMAD IZZAT B. MANAF MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AB GHANI MRSM PENDANG

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH BIN ISMAIL MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD NUMAN BIN ABDUL KADIR MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN MOHAMED RAFFI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ B SABU MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

MUHAMMAD WAFIUDDIN AMMAR BIN ABD RAZAK MRSM PENDANG

MUHD FAIZ SYIMEER B. MOHD JEJAFRI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NABIHAH BINTI HAMZAH MRSM PONTIAN

NABILA SYUHADA BINTI MOHD KAMAL AZMY PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

NABILAH FATINI BT CHE APANDI SMK CHUKAI

NAJIHAH BINTI ROSLAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NAWAL AHLAMI B. ABDUL AZIZ MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

NG TIAN SHENG SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA

NG WEI HONG CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

NG YEW YANG PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

NOAH TAN HAN JIN SMJK KEAT HWA

NOOREIZZRUL IFZAT BIN NOORUL NAZIR MRSM PARIT

NORSALWANI OMAR MRSM GEMENCHEH

NUR EILLIEYIN BT ABD SAMAD MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NUR FARA NABILA BINTI AMRI MRSM GEMENCHEH

NUR SYAZANA AISYAH BT AZLAN SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

NUR ZULAIKHA BT ZULKARNAIN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NURUL AQILAH BINTI SHUKOR SMK CHUKAI

NURUL FATIN NADHIRAH BINTI ABU HASAN SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

OON CHEE YEE SMJK KEAT HWA

PETER TAN SHERN WEI PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

QUEK JIA YI SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

RAIS FARHAN BIN RASHDAN MRSM GEMENCHEH

SHAZRYL SHAFYZ SMK USJ 12 
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SIM ZONG XERN PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

TAN ZHENG XIONG SMK ST. MICHAEL, IPOH

TOH GEE ANN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

YAZRIN FAHMI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

ABDUL HAKIM BIN HATTA SMK BANDAR BARU BANGI

ABDUL RASYID BIN ABDUL RAHIM PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

AHMAD AMMAR ASYRAAF BIN JAINUDDIN SMK BANDAR BARU BANGI

AHMAD AZRIEF ADAM BIN ABU BAKAR MRSM PONTIAN

AHMAD FADHLI BIN ABDUL MALEK MRSM LANGKAWI

AHMAD IBRAHIM ZAKI BIN AHMAD LUTFI SBP INTEGRASI SABAK BERNAM

AHMAD QHAIRILFAIZIE BIN NAM NAZRI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

AINA ADLINA BT ISHAK MRSM PARIT

AMIR ASYRAF BIN NADZARUDDIN SMK TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL

AMIR FARIQ BIN ANUAR KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA

AMIRA AQILA BT AZIZ MRSM GEMENCHEH

AMIRA SYAZWANI BINTI OTHMAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

AMIRAH NURAISHA BT KAMIRAN MRSM GEMENCHEH

AMIRUL AKIRA BIN ABD RASHID MRSM PARIT

AMMARUL NAEIM BIN SAIFUDDIN MRSM PENDANG

AMYNUR SHUHADA BINTI SUHAIMI MRSM BATU PAHAT

AQILAH BATRISYIA BT AHMAD KAMAL ARIFFIN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

ARIF DANIAL BIN KHAIRUL AZHAR SMK TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL

ARISSON BIN SPREE MRSM MUKAH

AZIZUL HAKIM BIN SHAFIE MRSM TRANSKRIAN

CELESTINE HOH JIA MIN MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

CHENG KAH SOON CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

CHIA YU SHEN SMK USJ 12 

CHIAM HAN CHANG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

CHIN CHING WEN SMJK SIN MIN

ELWIN ENGKU KANGON MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

FARAH AFIQAH BINTI FAUZI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

FARAH RASYIDAH BT MD RAIS MRSM PDRM KULIM

FATIN NUR FARANISA BT MOHAMMAD ZAIDEE MRSM GEMENCHEH

GHAZWANI BT  NORDIN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

HANIS AIMAN MOHD FARID MRSM GEMENCHEH

HANNAN WIRDA BT CHE HASSAN MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

HARIS SUFFIAN BIN ZAINUDDIN MRSM BALIK PULAU

HAZWANI BT NORDIN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

HEE ZI ZHEN MRSM SERTING

HO BING XUAN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

IZZAT NASRUN BIN HAMIZAD MRSM PARIT

KARTHIGEYAN A/L MOHHAN PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

LAU JUIN ZHEN SMJK SIN MIN

LEONG WENG QUAN KUEN CHENG HIGH SCHOOL

LIYANA SAFINAZ BINTI ABDUL KADIR PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA

LOKMAN NURHAKIM BIN ZAMREE MRSM TRANSKRIAN

MASHITA BINTI SANUSI MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD NOH MRSM KUALA KRAI

MOHAMAD HAFIIZ YAZIID BIN NORDIN MRSM PONTIAN

MOHD SYAWAL BIN CHARO MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

MUHAMAD AIMAN IRFAN BIN ABD JALIL SM SAINS SEMBRONG

MUHAMAD NIZAM BIN NOORAN MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

MUHAMMAD AFIIQ AZHARI SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

MUHAMMAD AFNAN BIN JIWA SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

MUHAMMAD AKMAL B PESAL @ FAISAL MRSM PDRM KULIM

MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ZULKIFLI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

MUHAMMAD ASNAWI BIN SHAARI SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

HONORABLE MENTION
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MUHAMMAD FAID BIN JUMAHAT MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZUWAN BIN HAROL ANUAR SBP INTEGRASI SABAK BERNAM

MUHAMMAD HARIS DANIAL BIN MOHD ANWAR KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ASHA'ARI SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

MUHAMMAD IRSYAD BIN BKHARI@BUKHARI SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL B. MOHD FAWZI SM SAINS SEMBRONG

MUHAMMAD NAZIF BIN ABDUL HALIM SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

MUHAMMAD SYAHILMI BIN MUSTAFA MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD ZULFIKRI BIN YUSNI MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD ZULHELMI BIN SHAHIDAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NADHILAH AQILAH BINTI SHAHDAN MRSM PONTIAN

NG XIN YI SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

NIXON SIOW XHIN ZH'NG KUEN CHENG HIGH SCHOOL

NOOR NAS ALISSA ROZAIRA BT MOHAMAD NASIR MRSM PENDANG

NOOR SHAHIRAH BINTI ISMAIL MRSM PENDANG

NOOR SUHADA BINTI DEWAN KAMRUL ISLAM MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NOR FATIYAN BINTI AZIZAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NOR SANISAH AZILA BINTI SA ABAN MRSM KUALA KRAI

NOUHA BINTI ADNAN SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

NUKMAN BIN AHMAD MUSTAFA SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

NUR ADILLA BT MAHMUDNUR AZIRA BT ASMADI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NUR AFRINA IZZATI BT AFFANDI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NUR AIN HAMIZAH BT HAMZAH MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NUR AIN SYAZWANI BINTI ABD KHALIM MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

NUR AMALINA BINTI MOHAMED NASIR MRSM GEMENCHEH

NUR AMIERA BT ARIFF MRSM PARIT

NUR DIYANA NAJIHAH BT ROSMIZI SMK BANDAR BARU BANGI

NUR FATIHAH ÍZZATI MOHD AFENDI MRSM GEMENCHEH

NUR SHAFIQAH BT ANUA MRSM PARIT

NUR SYAFIQAH BINTI AHMAD YANI MRSM PONTIAN

NUR SYAHIRAH BINTI FAZIDA MRSM PONTIAN

NUR SYAHIRAH BT AZEMI MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NURAMIRUDDIN MIRZA BIN NORIZAL SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH

NURHAFISAH BT BAIDILAH MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

NURHANIZA BT ABD RASHID. MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NURUL AMIRAH BINTI ABDUL RAHMAN MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

NURUL FATIN BT SIRON MRSM TRANSKRIAN

NURUL SYAFIQAH BT BASRI MRSM PDRM KULIM

NURZAMEERA ELIANA BT AHRUN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

SHAQIF ASYRAF BIN YUSOFF MRSM PARIT

SITI NUR AFIQAH BT MOHAMAD ZAINAL. MRSM TRANSKRIAN

SITI NUR ALIYA BT RAMLI MRSM PDRM KULIM

SITI NURSAKINAH BT ABU SAMAH MRSM PARIT

SITI SOLIHAH BINTI MAT NOR MRSM KUALA KRAI

THEEBAN PILLAI A/L ANBALAGU SMK ST. MICHAEL, IPOH

WAN AMIRUL HAKIM NIN WAN YUHAINIS MRSM PDRM KULIM

WAN NORFATIN ZAFIRAH BT TON ABDUL RAZAK SMK CHUKAI

WAN NUR SYAHIRAH BT WAN MIN MRSM PDRM KULIM

WAN RABIYATUL ADAWIYAH BT WAN YAHAYA MRSM TRANSKRIAN

WAN ZAIREEN SOFEA BT SAFRUL RIDZUAN MRSM TRANSKRIAN

WONG HONG WENG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

YASMIN KAMILIA BINTI LOKMAN HAKIM MRSM BATU PAHAT



MALAYSIAN COMPUTING COMPETITION 2013

CHENG RUBIN SMJK KEAT HWA

CHIENG HERNG EE HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

DANIEL LIM WEE SOONG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

DARYL LEE KAI YUEN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

KOW PU ERN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LEE HAO TIAN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LEE SU SHYEN SMK USJ 12 

LEONG YU FAN SMJK KEAT HWA

LIM HAN SHENG SMJK SIN MIN

LIM JING REN SMJK SIN MIN

LIM KAH XUAN SMJK KEAT HWA

LIM XIN-RAN RACHEL CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

MUHAMMAD AZRAEI HADI BIN BAHARUL AIZAL MRSM BATU PAHAT

NIK NUR LIYANA RAHIMI SMK USJ 12 

ONG CHUNG YEAN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

ONG SI HAN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

SEAN GEE ZHING SMJK YOK BIN

TAN CHUIN WEI SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

TAN YEE JIAN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

THEAM WING CHUN SMJK SIN MIN

YEOH ZHONG XIEN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

YEOH ZI SONG SJK(C) CHONG TEIK

AIDA SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHD AZLI MRSM PONTIAN

AIN ZAHIRAH BT AHMAD ZAMRI SMK CHUKAI

AINUL MARDHIAH BT KAMARUDIN SMK CHUKAI

AMELIA WADHIHAH BINTI ISHAK MRSM LANGKAWI

CHEW YICK EU SMJK SIN MIN

CHIEW WAN KAI HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

CHUA AUN KHANG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

CHUA KUAN YANG SMJK YOK BIN

DANISH DANIAL B. AZALI MRSM GERIK

DARREN WONG CHOONG YAU SMK USJ 12 

FARIS SYAZZANI SMK USJ 12 

GOH SU TENG SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

GOH YU XIAN SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

HENG XUAN MING SMJK KEAT HWA

KUAH YI HUI SMK USJ 12 

LIM HUAN-RAN ISABEL CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LIM LUI LUNG CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LIM QIN YONG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

LIM YI YIN SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

LOH GUO JUN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

MOHAMAD SYAFIK BIN SUHAIMI SMK USJ 12 

MUHAMMAAD ZAIM AZFAR BIN AHMAD NASIR SM SAINS JOHOR

MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN SAMIRON SM SAINS JOHOR

MUHAMMAD HAZEEM AIMAN BIN ISMADI MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD NUR ADEEL BIN NORDIN SM SAINS JOHOR

BONGSU CATEGORY
GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL
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MUHAMMAD NUR HAKIIM BIN KAMARUDIN MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD SAQIF BIN BADLISHAH MRSM PENDANG

MUHAMMAD SODIQ BIN ABDUL BASITH MRSM GEMENCHEH

MUHMMAD RAZIQ RAIF BIN RAMLI MRSM LANGKAWI

MUNAIM NABIL BIN MOHAMAD MRSM PENDANG

OOI MIN FENG SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

OONG JIE XIANG SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

SIM WAN TING SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

SIM YEE SHUANG SMJK KEAT HWA

SYAFIAH BT RAZALI MRSM GERIK

TAN JIA QING HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

TEE ZHENG YANG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

TEH REN JIE SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

TEOH YEN FU SMJK SIN MIN

TIW PEK JUN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

WONG KUAN HUA HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

YIP SHENG FUNG HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

ADAM AFDAL BIN EDDY ZURAIDI SMK BUKIT JELUTONG

AHMAD SOUFI BIN ISMAIL MRSM PONTIAN

AINA MASTURA BINTI MOHD SHUHAIMI MRSM SERTING

ALIF IMRAN BIN AMIRUDDIN MRSM PENDANG

AMIRA NURFARHANA BINTI YUSOFF MRSM SERTING

AMMAR AYAZWAN BIN N. MURTAZA MRSM PDRM KULIM

ANIS ILYANA BTE HAIROL AZIZI MRSM BATU PAHAT

ARISSA KHAIRINA BT KHAIRUDDIN MRSM BATU PAHAT

BENJAMIN OOI TIEN WEI KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA

CHEAH KWOK FU SMJK YOK BIN

CHIN SIN CHEE SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

CHOO AI MIN SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

FARHAH BT MOHD SUKRI MRSM PDRM KULIM

GAN YING CHENG CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

HAIFA QISTINA BT MUHAR MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

HARIZ BIN KHAIRUL HISHAM SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

HENG KHAI JE HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

IKLIL HAWAA BT NOORDDIN SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

IZATUL HUSNA BT ISMAIL MRSM GERIK

JURIANI BINTI IDRIS MRSM MUKAH

KOAY MENG CHONG SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

LEE JIA JUN CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN

LOH YEN SERN SMK USJ 12 

MARDHIYYAH BT IBRAHIM MRSM GEMENCHEH

MOHAMMAD NAJMAN BIN MD NOOR MRSM LANGKAWI

MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN ABDUL WAHID MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN AZHAR MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL MUKMININ BIN MOHD ZAMRI MRSM PENDANG

MUHAMMAD BADRUL AMIN BIN KATIRAN MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN MOHAMMAD RASHIDIN MRSM LENGGONG

MUHAMMAD FAID BIN MOHD RIZAL MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD FITRI BIN ZUKI MRSM GERIK

MUHAMMAD HUSIN BIN AHMAD RUMAIZI SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

MUHAMMAD JEFRI BIN MOHD SUBRI MRSM PDRM KULIM

MUHAMMAD ZARIS BIN S NAZARI MRSM PONTIAN

NG YI WEN SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

NICOLAS TAN JAN WEN SMK USJ 12 

NOOR NADHIRAH BT ROSDI SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

NOOR SYAFIKAH BT ABDUL RAHIM MRSM GERIK

NOR AKRAM KHAN BIN NOR ASLAM KHAN SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

BRONZE MEDAL
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NUR `IZZAH AISHAH BINTI MOHD NOR MRSM PONTIAN

NUR ALYANA BINTI MOHAMAD NASSRUDDIN MRSM PDRM KULIM

NUR ATHIQAH NAZIRA BINTI ROSLI MRSM PONTIAN

NUR AZNI NABILAH BINTI MOHD NAZRI MRSM PONTIAN

NUR FADHILAH BT ROSLEE MRSM PDRM KULIM

NUR FADZILAH SYAZWANI BT HASBULLAH SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

NUR IZZA ATHIRAH BT KAMARUZAMAN SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

NURAIN HUSNA BT. DELLAH SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

NURHIDAYAH BINTI KULAH MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

OOI ZE YAO SMJK KEAT HWA

RABIATUL ADAWIYAH BINTI ZAINAL ABIDIN MRSM PONTIAN

SHAUN CHENG JIA HOE SMK USJ 12 

SYED ZIAD BIN ZULKARNAIN ALJUNID MRSM SERTING

TAN HENG CHUN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

TAN KANG JE SMK SULTAN ABU BAKAR, KUANTAN

TAN XUN HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL

TEO JENG HUEI SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

TEOR YU HANG SMK SULTAN ABU BAKAR, KUANTAN

THE KUAN TING SMJK SIN MIN

WAN AMINUDDIN BIN WAN HARIS MRSM SERTING

WAN XIN HUI SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH

WESLEY EE KING LI SMK SERI BINTANG SELATAN

ZAIM SYAHMI B YUSNIZAM AZIRUL MRSM GEMENCHEH

ZULFAQAR BIN MOHD KADIR MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

ADAM FUDAIL BIN HASNOL AZMI MRSM SERTING

AHMAD NABIL ARIEFF BIN RAFIK AHMAD SM SAINS JOHOR

AHMAD ZUHAIR AMANI BIN AZHAR SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

AIMAN HAFIY BIN NOR AZMI MRSM GERIK

AIMAN HAKEEM BIN AMINUDIN MRSM SERTING

AIMUNI BALQIS BINTI RUHAIZAN MRSM SERTING

AININ SORFINA BT. AFIZAN MRSM PENDANG

ALIA ZAHIRAH BINTI ABDUL KARIM MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

AMIRAH ILYANA BINTI NORAZAM MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

AMIRAH NAJLA BINTI MOHAMAD KHALIL MRSM SERTING

ANATASHA BINTI AHMAD NOR KOLEJ YAYASAN SAAD MELAKA

ANWAR FAKHRI BIN AZAM SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

ASHRAF AIMAN BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL MRSM PONTIAN

CALAN MOY KA-SHING SMK USJ 12 

CHONG JING QUAN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

DANIAL BIN NORDIN MRSM PONTIAN

FADHLI IZZUDIN BIN RUSDI MRSM PDRM KULIM

FARAH AIDA BINTI HUZAIDIN MRSM PENDANG

FATIN AFIFAH BT MOHD NASIR MRSM GERIK

FONG EU ZIN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

GOH CHAN CHEW SMJK KEAT HWA

GOH SHU HWEY MELLANEY SMK USJ 12 

HARIS DANIAL BIN MOHD MAKHZAN MRSM PONTIAN

HOR PENG HOE SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

IMAN KHALIDAH BINTI ABDUL TAIP MRSM MUKAH

IZZHAFRI ZUHAILI BIN ZOLHEZAM MRSM PENDANG

KOAY JUN LEN SMJK KEAT HWA

LAN CHUN YI SMK SULTAN ABU BAKAR, KUANTAN

LOO WEI YANG SMJK YOK BIN

MIRA SHARON SMK USJ 12 

MOEY GE HAN SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

MOHAMAD AIMAN SYAZWAN BIN MOHAMAD HAZLI MRSM GERIK

MOHAMMAD ADAM HAIKAL BIN ZULKIFLI SM SAINS JOHOR

HONORABLE MENTION
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MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL HILMI BIN MUSTAPA SM SAINS JOHOR

MOHAMMAD ZAIDIKAMAL BIN FAUZI MRSM MUKAH

MOHD FAIZ MUQREE BIN MOHD SHUKRI SMK CHUKAI

MOHD HAFIZ BIN ABDUL KADIR SMK BATU MUDA

MOHD SHAZWAN BIN SAAIDON MRSM GERIK

MONG JUIN HWAYE SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

MUHAMAD NAZRIL HAZIQ BIN MOHD IDRIS MRSM GERIK

MUHAMAD SYAFIQ AIMAN B. MOHAMAD AZIZ SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

MUHAMMAD AFHDAL ALEEF BIN MOKHTAZA MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN NOOR AZMAN MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

MUHAMMAD AIMAN IKMAL BIN AKMAD MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN ZAWAWI MRSM GEMENCHEH

MUHAMMAD AMJAD ZIKRY BIN MOHD SIDEK MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD AZAM HAKIMIE BIN AHMAD MRSM MUKAH

MUHAMMAD ÁZMIN B NOORUDIN MRSM GEMENCHEH

MUHAMMAD BADRUL AMIN BIN AZMAN MRSM GERIK

MUHAMMAD BADRULAMIN BIN MAHOSIN SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD HANAPI MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ LUTHFI BIN MOHD ARIFFIN MRSM PONTIAN

MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN ZULISSAM SM SAINS JOHOR

MUHAMMAD HANNIS ILHAM B MUHAMMAD HARRIS MRSM LENGGONG

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHD FAZLIN MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN SHAHARUDDIN SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN BIN MOHD RADZI SEKOLAH MENENGAH SETIABUDI

MUHAMMAD NAJMI ANAQI BIN ULIAH @ ALIAS MRSM GERIK

MUHAMMAD RAHIMI BIN MAHMUD SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

MUHAMMAD SYAHEER BIN ZAINI MRSM SERTING

MUHAMMAD SYAHIRAN BIN AL MALEK ATAN SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

MUHAMMAD ZULHILMI BIN MASHUN SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

NIK AIN MARDHIAH BT NIK AHMAD SHUKRI SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

NIK ARIF MUSTAQIM BIN ARIFFIN MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

NUR ALISA AKMAR BT MOHD FADZIL MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

NUR ASHIQIN UMAIRA BINTI ROSLAN MRSM BATU PAHAT

NUR FADHILAH HUSNA BINTI ZAHARUDIN MRSM JOHOR BAHRU

NURAFIZI BIN JAWANI MRSM PONTIAN

NURAIDA IRDINA BINTI MUHAMAD NOOR MRSM PENDANG

NURIN IZZATI BINTI ZAIDI SBP INTEGRASI BATU RAKIT

NURUL ADDELINA BT HARIS MRSM GERIK

NURUL AFIQAH BT RUPAWON MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE

NURUL IZZATY BINTI ABU HUSSIN MRSM LENGGONG

NURUL SAKINAH BINTI MOHD NORZIKHAN MRSM PONTIAN

PUTRA AZLAN SYAH BIN JOHARI MRSM PONTIAN

REBECCA  LEW JIA LIN SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN

SITI NUR AIN SYAZWANI BT RUHAIMI MRSM GERIK

TAN TUN EN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

TEE RUI JING SMJK YOK BIN

TEH YU XUAN SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG

TEOH ZHENG YAO SMK SULTAN ABU BAKAR, KUANTAN

WAN AZRUL HAZEEM BIN WAN ISHAK MRSM GEMENCHEH

WAN NOR SHAHIZAT BIN WAN MOHD NOR SMK LEMBAH BIDONG

YAU YUN YI SMJK YOK BIN

YEE JIA JUN SMK USJ 12 

END OF LIST
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TEAM

RESULTS
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TAYLOR'S COLLEGE SUBANG JAYA CHIN WEE HAU

IVAN LAU PENG HUI

LIM WEI YI

WONG WEN JIAN

YEAP JIA WEI

SUNWAY COLLEGE (KL) CHEAH JUN YITT

LIM WEI XIAN

LIM YU JUN

SER CHIN SIANG

WONG JING ZHUNG

HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL HOW JIA QI

LEE WIN ZIE

MOW WEI LOON

TAN PING YUAN

WANG RUIHAO

KOLEJ MARA SEREMBAN ADIBA ABD. AZIZ

ANTHONEO JAY AUGUSTINE

MEGAT HAKIMI NAFIS MEGAT KAMIL AZMI

MOHD AZIM MOHAMMAD

NUR AZWIN OSMAN

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION AND ADLAN ARIF BIN ZAKARIA

COMMUNICATIONS TECHNOLOGY, AHMAD SAFIUDDIN BIN AHMAD FAKHRI

CENTRE FOR FOUNDATION STUDIES, IIUM FARAH AMIRAH BINTI HASHIM

MUHAMAD FAIZ SAFWAN BIN ALI OSMAN

MUHAMAD IZZAT SYAMIL BIN NAZIR

CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN CHIA XIN LIANG

HO JING QIAN

KOH JIA JUN

KOW PU YUN

TAN CHEN YUAN

SMJK KEAT HWA CHONG BENG WEI

EU CHUAN JIE

LOH ENG CHUEN

TING LE WEI 

WONG CHIN FONG

SULUNG CATEGORY
GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

HONORABLE MENTION
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SMJK JIT SIN GAN XU YANG

HENG TICK WEI

HSIEH YU HANG

LOO XUYAN

TAN CHEN CHAO

SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA LEE BRYAN

LIM WEI KEITH

TAN KAI REN

TEE ZHAO MING VICTOR

KOLEJ MARA KUALA NERANG AZIZUL HAKIM BIN NOOR HADI

MOHAMAD AZAMUDDEN BIN MOHD ADNAN

MOHAMAD HILMI FARIS BIN AZAHARI

MOHAMMAD ALIF AKMAL BIN ZULKIFLI

MOHD ZAFRAN BIN ZAINAL RASHID
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HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL CHENG YI CHEN

CHIA BIING HANN

LEW CHEN CHANG

NG KAH YEAN

TAN KE YI

PUSAT PERMATAPINTAR NEGARA CHEW JIE HENG

LAW WEN XUAN

RESHIDRAN A/L NAHENTHARA RAJ

STANLEY CHEAH

WONG HONG PEI

MRSM TRANSKRIAN AHMAD FIKRI BIN AIDIL ADHA

LEE WAI HOON

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN OMAR

MUHD NABIL FARHAN B. ABDUL RAZAK

RAJA AMIRUL MUHAIMIN BIN RAJA ABD AZIZ

SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH ANG YI FANG

ANZO TEH ZHAO YANG

CHEAM JING EIN

NG XIN YI

YEE XIN EN

SMJK KATHOLIK, PETALING JAYA CH'NG TZE YU

CHONG ONN KEAT

SIOW JIA CHENG

TOU DA HUI

VINTON WONG HSIEN LOONG

SMJK SIN MIN KHONG YI KYE

LIM YE ANG

TAN TUN JIAN

TEOH JACK YANG 

THE BOON JIE

SMK USJ 12 KEVIN YEAP CHEN KENG

LEE KIAN BOON

LER JUN KEAT

MOHAMED HARYZ IZZUDIN BIN MOHAMED RAFY

MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN ABDUL HALIM

SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG CHAN JER YONG

LOUIS ONG BING HAO

ONG SHENG XUN

OO JIAN HUA

WILSON TAN WEI HIAN

GOLD MEDAL

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

MUDA CATEGORY
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CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN LANG WEI PEI

LEE WEN HUI

NG KAI QIN

NG WEI HONG

YONG ZHENG XIN

SMJK KEAT HWA KOAY HONG VIN

LEE CHIA MIN

LIM KAH JUN

ONG CHIEN SERN

OON CHEE YEE

MRSM PONTIAN MOHD NAZRI SYAH BIN SANI

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN ABU SOPIAN

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN ADNAN

MUHAMMAD AZRIN BIN MUHAMMAD AZHAR

NUR ALIAH BINTI HUSAIMI

MRSM SERTING HEE ZI ZHEN

MOHD NOR AIZIEQ BIN MOHD RODZI

MUHAIMIN BIN BADARISAM

MUHAMMAD HAIRIE IZWAN BIN SHAHUDDIN

MUHAMMAD NUMAN BIN ABDUL KADIR

MRSM GEMENCHEH AINA MARDHIAH BT MOHD ASRI

ALIFAH NAFISAH BINTI RASHIDI

FARAH ALYA BT AMINUDDIN

NORSALWANI OMAR

RAIS FARHAN BIN RASHDAN

MRSM JOHOR BAHRU CELESTINE HOH JIA MIN

MUHAMAD NIZAM BIN NOORAN

MUHAMMAD DANISH BIN RAHMAT

SITI QARIYAH BINTI ISMAIL

TAN YING FEI

SBP INTEGRASI SABAK BERNAM AHMAD IBRAHIM ZAKI BIN AHMAD LUTFI

MOHAMAD LUQMAN BIN HADAS @ HADIS

MOHAMMAD AFIQ ISKANDAR BIN ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ATIFF ZAKWAN BIN MOHD ARIFFIN

MUHAMMAD FAIZUWAN BIN HAROL ANUAR

MRSM TUN GHAZALI SHAFIE AMANINA HUDA BT SABARUDDIN

LEONG DICKSON

LEONG ZHUAN KEE

MUHAMMAD IZZAT B. MANAF

MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ B SABU

SEKOLAH MENENGAH ISLAM HIDAYAH MUHAMMAD HAZIM BIN LOKMAN

MUHAMMAD NAZIF BIN ABDUL HALIM

NOUHA BINTI ADNAN

NURAMIRUDDIN MIRZA BIN NORIZAL

RAIH SALSABILA

HONORABLE MENTION
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MRSM PENDANG AMMARUL NAEIM BIN SAIFUDDIN

HAZIQ MUQRI BIN NAWAWI

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN AB GHANI

MUHAMMAD WAFIUDDIN AMMAR BIN ABD RAZAK

NADZIR AKIF BIN DZULKIFLI

MRSM PDRM KULIM AHMAD FAISOL B SUHAIMI

BADRUDDIN BIN MARUDIN

MOHAMMAD ASRI BIN MOHAMMAD SABRI

MUHAMMAD AKMAL B PESAL @ FAISAL

WAN AMIRUL HAKIM NIN WAN YUHAINIS

MRSM TUN MUSTAPHA TAWAU AWALUDDIN BIN ALIMUDIN

ELWIN ENGKU KANGON

HIFZHUDDIN HAFIZ BIN AKMAD

LIEDING BIN ABDUL MUTALIB

MASHITA BINTI SANUSI
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SMJK SIN MIN CHEW YICK EU

LIM HAN SHENG

LIM JING REN

TEOH YEN FU

THEAM WING CHUN

HIN HUA HIGH SCHOOL CHIENG HERNG EE

LEE HAO TIAN

TAN YEE JIAN

TEE ZHENG YANG

WONG KUAN HUA

SMJK KEAT HWA CHENG RUBIN

HENG XUAN MING

LEONG YU FAN

LIM KAH XUAN

SIM YEE SHUANG

SMJK CHUNG LING PULAU PINANG DANIEL LIM WEE SOONG

DARYL LEE KAI YUEN

ONG CHUNG YEAN

ONG SI HAN

YEOH ZHONG XIEN

SMK USJ 12 DARREN WONG CHOONG YAU

FARIS SYAZZANI

KUAH YI HUI

LEE SU SHYEN

NIK NUR LIYANA RAHIMI

CHUNG HUA HIGH SCHOOL, SEREMBAN KOW PU ERN

LIM HUAN-RAN ISABEL

LIM LUI LUNG

LIM XIN-RAN RACHEL

TIW PEK JUN

SMJK CHUNG LING BUTTERWORTH GOH SU TENG

GOH YU XIAN

LIM YI YIN

SIM WAN TING

WAN XIN HUI

SMJK YOK BIN CHEAH KWOK FU

CHUA KUAN YANG

LOO WEI YANG

SEAN GEE ZHING

TEE RUI JING

SILVER MEDAL

BRONZE MEDAL

BONGSU CATEGORY
GOLD MEDAL
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MRSM PONTIAN AIDA SYAFIQAH BINTI MOHD AZLI

MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN AZHAR

MUHAMMAD BADRUL AMIN BIN KATIRAN 

MUHAMMAD HAZEEM AIMAN BIN ISMADI 

MUHAMMAD NUR HAKIIM BIN KAMARUDIN

SMJK CHUNG HWA CONFUCIAN CHIN SIN CHEE

KOAY MENG CHONG

OONG JIE XIANG

REBECCA LEW JIA LIN

TAN CHUIN WEI

MRSM PENDANG ALIF IMRAN BIN AMIRUDDIN

IZZHAFRI ZUHAILI BIN ZOLHEZAM

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL MUKMININ BIN MOHD ZAMRI

MUHAMMAD SAQIF BIN BADLISHAH

MUNAIM NABIL BIN MOHAMAD

SM SAINS JOHOR MOHAMMAD KHAIRUL HILMI BIN MUSTAPA

MUHAMMAAD ZAIM AZFAR BIN AHMAD NASIR

MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN SAMIRON

MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN ZULISSAM

MUHAMMAD NUR ADEEL BIN NORDIN

MRSM GERIK DANISH DANIAL B. AZALI

IZATUL HUSNA BT ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD FITRI BIN ZUKI 

NOOR SYAFIKAH BT ABDUL RAHIM

SYAFIAH BT RAZALI

MRSM LANGKAWI AMELIA WADHIHAH BINTI ISHAK

MOHAMMAD NAJMAN BIN MD NOOR

MUHAMMAD 'AMMAR ANUHA BIN SABRI

MUHAMMAD RAZIQ RAIF BIN RAMLI

NUR AFIFAH FIRZANAH BINTI FADZIL

MRSM BATU PAHAT AISYAH ZARIFAH BINTI MOHD ZAKI

ANIS ILYANA BTE HAIROL AZIZI

ARISSA KHAIRINA BT KHAIRUDDIN

MUHAMMAD AZRAEI HADI BIN BAHARUL AIZAL

NUR ASHIQIN UMAIRA BINTI ROSLAN

MRSM SERTING AINA MASTURA BINTI MOHD SHUHAIMI

AMIRA NURFARHANA BINTI YUSOFF

MUHAMMAD FAID BIN MOHD RIZAL

SYED ZIAD BIN ZULKARNAIN ALJUNID

WAN AMINUDDIN BIN WAN HARIS

MRSM GEMENCHEH MARDHIYYAH BT IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN ZAWAWI

MUHAMMAD SODIQ BIN ABDUL BASITH

WAN AZRUL HAZEEM BIN WAN ISHAK

ZAIM SYAHMI B YUSNIZAM AZIRUL

HONORABLE MENTION

END OF LIST


